
North Dakota Junior Women’s Freestyle Roster 
 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Bria Brossart 100 
Anna White 100 
Taylor Brouillette 110 
Victoria Sanchez 120 
Marlie Stremick 125 
Alexis Schneider 130 
Morgan Schneider 135 
Kaylee Kurz 135 
Deegan Kirschenmann 135 
Aleiya Cullinan 135 
Violet Weninger 140 
Cassidy Azure 140 
Paige Spomer 145 
Quesha Medina 155 
Veda Carlblom 155 
Kenley Hamley 155 
Ava Carlblom 170 
Kolbi McElwain 170 
Sky Kopp 190 
Cambree Anderson 190 

 
North Dakota Junior Men’s Freestyle Roster 

 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Derick Jorissen 106 
Alberto Verdin 106 
Griffin Magee 113 
Nicolas Enzminger 120 
Ben Wagner 120 
Cohen Bell 126 
Joey Enzminger 126 
Owen Lindstrom 126 
Zachary Nelson 132 
Cesar Cruz 132 
Benjamin DeForest 132 
Koltyn Grebel 138 
Cade Nieuwsma 138 



Preston Benz 138 
Sawyer Owens 144 
Breyden Buee 144 
Seamus Kuklok 144 
Mathias Dahlstrom 144 
Brody Kramer 150 
Raphael Trottier 157 
Rocker Aguilar 165 
Konnor Johnson 165 
Gregory Fuher 175 
Leo Knudson 190 
Ryden Torgerson 190 
Jonas Crouse 190 
Hugh Meyer 190 
Emery Slater 215 
Braden Jundt 215 
Christian Mertz 215 
Lennox Charley 285 
Carter Engebretson 285 
Cade Okeson 285 

 
North Dakota Junior Greco-Roman Roster 

 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Alberto Verdin 106 
Derick Jorissen 106 
Griffin Magee 113 
Ben Wagner 120 
Nicolas Enzminger 120 
Grady Iverson 126 
Owen Lindstrom 126 
Joey Enzminger 126 
Cohen Bell 132 
Benjamin DeForest 132 
Zachary Nelson 132 
Cesar Cruz 132 
Koltyn Grebel 138 
Cade Nieuwsma 138 
Sawyer Owens 144 



Breyden Buee 144 
Preston Benz 144 
Mathias Dahlstrom 144 
Seamus Kuklok 150 
Brody Kramer 150 
Rocker Aguilar 165 
Benjamin Trottier 165 
Gregory Fuher 175 
Hugh Meyer 190 
Jonas Crouse 190 
Christian Mertz 215 
Emery Slater 215 
Braden Jundt 215 
Carter Engebretson 285 
Lennox Charley 285 
Darion Bitz 285 

 


